

ITEM NO.42

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 643/2015

ALL INDIA JUDGES ASSOCIATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file synopsis and list of dates
and office report)

Date : 03/03/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Mayuri Raghuvanshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rohit Rathi, adv.

Mr. Apoorv Kurup, Adv.

Ms. Archana Singh, adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

Mr. A. Selvin Raja, Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

Mr. A. Venkatesh Rao, Adv.

Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Sapam Biswajit Meitei, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

Ms. Daggarr Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. Sylona Mohapatra, Adv.

Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.

.....2

Mr. Devendra Singh,Adv.

Mr.Pabitra Kumar Biswal,Adv.

Mr.Praneet Pranav,Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya,Adv.

Ms.Maitrayee Banerjee,Adv.

Mr. Kunal Chatterji,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

Mr. Mukul Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Goel,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari,Adv.

Mr.S.Prabu Ramasubramanian,Adv.

Mr. V. G. Pragasam,Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Ms.Aruna Mathur,Adv.

M/s Arputham,Adv.

Aruna & Co.,Adv.

Mr.K.V.Jagadeshvaran,Adv.

Ms. G. Indira,Adv.

Ms.Vinakshi Kadan,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Mr.Edward Belho,adv.

Ms. K. Enatoli Sema,Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhara,Adv.

Ms. Preetika Dwivedi,Adv.

Ms.Monika,Adv.
Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

Mr.Adhiraj Singh,adv.
Mr.S.S.Shamshery,Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli,Adv.

Ms. Sneha Kalita,Adv.

Mr.Naresh K.Sharma,Adv.

Mr.K.K.Mahalik,Adv.
Mr.Jagjit Singh Chhabra,adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The respondent Nos.30,52,66 & 67 have already filed the counter affidavit. All the appearing respondents shall be at liberty to file the counter affidavit within a period of four weeks.

List the matter again on 25.04.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

SB