

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 643/2015

ALL INDIA JUDGES ASSOCIATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file synopsis and list of dates and office report)

Date : 06/03/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gourab Banerji, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Mayuri Raghuvanshi, Adv.
Mr. Vyom Raghuvanshi, Adv.
Ms. Manisha Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Nadkarni, ASG
Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Swarupama Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. R. Rana, Adv.
Mr. Pranav Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Raj Singh Rana, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Rebello, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. V.B. Chaurasia, Adv.
Mr. R.R. Rajesh, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.

A&N Administration Mr. Bhupesh Narula, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Jagdishvaran, Adv.
Ms. G. Indira, Adv.

State of AP Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.
Ms. Prerna Singh, Adv.

High Court of Bombay Mr. A.P. Mayee, Adv.
Mr. A. Selvin Raja, Adv.

HC of Chattisgarh Mr. Apoorv Kurup, Adv.
Mr. V.C. Shukla, Adv.

High Court of Calcutta Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Kunal Chatterji, Adv.
 Ms. Maitrayee Banerjee, Adv.

Delhi HC Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.
 Mr. Sudipto Sircar, Adv.
 Mr. Annam Venkatesh, Adv.
 Mr. Rahul Mishra, Adv.

State of Gujarat Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
 Ms. Jesal Wahi, Adv.
 Ms. Puja Singh, Adv.
 Ms. Mamta Singh, Adv.

State of Goa Mr. A.N.S. Nadkarni, ASG
 Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
 Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
 Ms. Niharika, Adv.
 Mr. Aman Shukla, Adv.
 Ms. Kanika K., Adv.
 Mr. Santosh Rebello, Adv.
 for M/s.K.J. John & Co.

State of HP Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

HC of J&K Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.
 Ms. Vernika Tomar, Adv.
 Ms. Vidushi Garg, Adv.
 Ms. Anindita Deka, Adv.

State of Jharkhand Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. V.V.V.V.M.B.N.S. Paattambi Ram, Adv.
 Mr. Vishal Arun, Adv.

HC of Jharkhand Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, Adv.
 Mr. Y. Lokesh, Adv.
 Mr. Surya Narayan Patra, Adv.
 Mr. Amrendra Kr. Choubey, Adv.

State of Karnataka Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.
 Mr. Lagnesh Mishra, Adv.
 Mr. Parikshit P. Angadi, Adv.
 Mr. Prakash Jadhav, Adv.

HC of MP Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
 Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.
 Mr. Udit A, Adv.
 Mr. Rahul Rajput, Adv.

State of Manipur Mr. Sapam Biswajit Meitei, Adv.

Manipur HC Ms. Sneha Kalita, Adv.
Mr. Satyam Jyoti Saikia, Adv.

State of Meghalaya Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Subro Sanyal, Adv.

State of Maharashtra Mr. Kunal A. Cheema, Adv.
Mr. Yotesh K. Ahirrao, Adv.
Mr. Nishant R. Katneshwarkar, Adv.

State of Nagaland Mr. Edward Belho, AAG
Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. K. Luikang Michael, Adv.
Mr. Elix Gangmei, Adv.

State of Odisha Mr. Krishnayan Sen, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Jain, Adv.
Mr. Uddyam Mukherjee, Adv.

State of Punjab Mr. Ashok Aggarwal, Adv. Gen
Mr. Saurabh Ajay Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Bishnoi, Adv.

Govt. of Puducherry Mr. R. Venkataramani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mr. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. Yashraj Singh Bundela, Adv.

State of Rajasthan Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, AAG
Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, AAG
Mr. Adhiraj Singh Rajawat, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Raj, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

State of Sikkim Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv. Gen
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Avneesh Arputham, Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Arputham, Adv.
Mr. Amit Arora, Adv.
M/s. Arputham Aruna & Co.

State of UP Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AAG
Ms. Archana Singh, Adv.
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

State of Uttarakhand Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, Adv.
 Ms. Rachna Srivastava, Adv.
 Mr. Sukrit R. Kapoor, Adv.

High Court of
 Uttarakhand Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, AAG

State of WB Mr. Soumitra G. Chaudhri, Adv.
 Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Apoorv Kurup, Adv.

Ms. Udita Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sudhanshu S. Chaudhari, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. N. Sai Vinod, Adv.

Ms. Smriti Shah, Adv.

Mr. Divyanshu Rai, Adv.

Mr. P.I. Jose, Adv.

Mr. Shashank Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.

Ms. Naveen Goel, Adv.

Mr. Ashutosh G., Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

Ms. Bhabna Das, Adv.

Mr. A. Radhakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Preetika Dwivedi, Adv.

Ms. Archana Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

List the matter on 8th March, 2017.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
 AR-cum-PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
 Court Master

