

L1

ITEM NO.23 (MM)

COURT NO.3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 643/2015

ALL INDIA JUDGES ASSOCIATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for amendment of memo of parties and permission to file synopsis and list of dates and office report)

Date : 25/04/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gourab Banerji, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)

Ms. Mayuri Raghuvanshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

M/s Arputham Aruna & Co., Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. V. G. Pragasaam, Adv.

Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, Adv.

2

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. P. I. Jose, Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

M/s. K. J. John & Co., Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak, Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

Mr. Vishal Arun, Adv.

Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, Adv.

Mr. A. Radhakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Chatterji, Adv.

Ms. G. Indira, Adv.

Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, Adv.

Ms. Sneha Kalita, Adv.

Ms. Preetika Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Krishnayan Sen, Adv.

3

Mr. Apoorv Kurup, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on Monday the 1 st

May, 2017.

[O.P. SHARMA]

[SUMAN JAIN]

AR-CUM-PS COURT MASTER