

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 643/2015

ALL INDIA JUDGES ASSOCIATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 03/05/2017 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gourab Banerji, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Ms. Mayuri Raghuvanshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.N.S. Nadkarni, ASG (Mentioned by)
Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Monday the 8th May, 2017, as prayed for.

[O.P. SHARMA]
AR-CUM-PS

[RAJINDER KAUR]
COURT MASTER

(Listing proforma is placed on the file)