

W.P.(C)NO.643/2015

ITEM NO.10

COURT NO.10

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 643/2015

ALL INDIA JUDGES ASSOCIATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.67515/2017-INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

Date : 11-12-2017 The matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR
[IN CHAMBERS]For Petitioner(s) Ms. Mayuri Raghuvanshi, AOR
Mr. Vyom Raghuvanshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nikhil Goel, AOR

Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey, AOR

Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR

Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR

Mr. Manish Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Aakash, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Chatterji, Adv.

Ms. Maitrayee Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Saurav Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mihra, Adv.

Mr. Niranjana Sahu, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Bhupesh Narula, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Jagdishvaran, Adv.

Mrs. G. Indira, Adv.

Mr. Aviral Saxena,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kr. Tyagi,Adv.
Mr. Abhish Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Apoorv Kurup,Adv.
Ms. Isha Mital,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Rejoinder on the application for impleadment be filed within
three weeks.

(SAPNA BISHT)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(MADHU NARULA)
BRANCH OFFICER